



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date
07/28/2023

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00673

Job # : 22-4405

Contract No : CO-00673

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Fox Falls Off-Site Gravity Sewer

Time And Date : July 28, 2023 - 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00673 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00673 - 2_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (SDR-26) (0'-6')	LF	\$270.00	127	\$34,290.00	\$478.00	127	\$60,706.00
2	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (SDR-26) (6'-10')	LF	\$270.00	6,335	\$1,710,450.00	\$478.00	6,335	\$3,028,130.00
3	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (SDR-26) (10'-14')	LF	\$315.00	3,923	\$1,235,745.00	\$478.00	3,923	\$1,875,194.00
4	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (SDR-26) (14'+)	LF	\$320.00	977	\$312,640.00	\$478.00	977	\$467,006.00
5	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC Sanitary Sewerline (SDR-26) (6'-10')	LF	\$160.00	163	\$26,080.00	\$60.50	163	\$9,861.50
6	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	10" PVC Sanitary Sewerline (SDR-26) (6'-10')	LF	\$175.00	57	\$9,975.00	\$89.05	57	\$5,075.85
7	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" PVC Sanitary Sewerline (SDR-26) (6'-10')	LF	\$240.00	9	\$2,160.00	\$129.50	9	\$1,165.50
8	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" PVC Sanitary Sewerline (SDR-26) (10'-14')	LF	\$240.00	9	\$2,160.00	\$129.50	9	\$1,165.50
9	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$17,000.00	56	\$952,000.00	\$13,270.00	56	\$743,120.00
10	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Drop Manhole	EA	\$36,000.00	4	\$144,000.00	\$44,350.00	4	\$177,400.00
11	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Manhole Extra Depth (>6')	VF	\$1,350.00	346	\$467,100.00	\$282.00	346	\$97,572.00
12	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	New Sewer Television Main Inspection	LF	\$4.00	11,600	\$46,400.00	\$2.00	11,600	\$23,200.00
13	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandonment of Existing Sanitary Sewer Main	LF	\$45.00	4,837	\$217,665.00	\$13.00	4,837	\$62,881.00
14	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandonment of Existing Manhole	EA	\$2,300.00	20	\$46,000.00	\$1,400.00	20	\$28,000.00
15	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Existing Manhole Removal	EA	\$2,500.00	18	\$45,000.00	\$750.00	18	\$13,500.00
16	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Existing Sewer Main Removal	LF	\$35.00	5,060	\$177,100.00	\$2.00	5,060	\$10,120.00
17	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Televising of Existing Sewer to Be Abandoned	LF	\$5.00	4,837	\$24,185.00	\$3.00	4,837	\$14,511.00
18	511.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut and Repair Street	SY	\$65.00	433	\$28,145.00	\$170.00	433	\$73,610.00
19	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.00	10,699	\$53,495.00	\$0.01	10,699	\$106.99
20	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reconnect Existing Sewer Service	EA	\$5,600.00	4	\$22,400.00	\$7,300.00	4	\$29,200.00
21	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Installation of Sewer Lateral (SDR-26)	LF	\$160.00	41	\$6,560.00	\$139.00	41	\$5,699.00
22	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie to Existing Sanitary Sewer	EA	\$4,200.00	13	\$54,600.00	\$6,800.00	13	\$88,400.00
23	406.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling Pipe (42")	LF	\$1,085.00	901	\$977,585.00	\$917.50	901	\$826,667.50
24	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" Steel Casing	LF	\$395.00	901	\$355,895.00	\$189.00	901	\$170,289.00
25	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetation	SY	\$1.50	38,618	\$57,927.00	\$0.80	38,618	\$30,894.40
26	507.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Fence	LF	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	90	\$4,500.00
27	508.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fence Replacement	LS	\$84,500.00	1	\$84,500.00	\$161,500.00	1	\$161,500.00
28	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping	LS	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$650,000.00	1	\$650,000.00
29	554.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Gabion	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
30	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Driveway Repair	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
31	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Existing Manhole Rehabilitation	EA	\$8,500.00	2	\$17,000.00	\$8,600.00	2	\$17,200.00
32		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Manhole Shoring/Bore Pit Extension	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
33	407.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$300.00	337	\$101,100.00	\$150.00	337	\$50,550.00
34		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill	CY	\$180.00	749	\$134,865.00	\$125.00	749	\$93,656.25



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date
07/28/2023

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00673

Job # : 22-4405

Contract No : CO-00673

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Fox Falls Off-Site Gravity Sewer

Time And Date : July 28, 2023 - 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00673 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00673 - 2_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
35		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mill and 1.5" Overlay w/Seal Coat	SY	\$40.00	3,531	\$141,240.00	\$39.50	3,531	\$139,474.50
36	5001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb	LF	\$50.00	178	\$8,900.00	\$50.00	178	\$8,900.00
37		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Re-Route Existing Force Main	LS	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$34,500.00	1	\$34,500.00
38		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pavement Markings	LS	\$10,838.00	1	\$10,838.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
39	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk	SY	\$100.00	80	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	80	\$8,000.00
40		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Traffic Control and Handling	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
41	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$45,100.00	1	\$45,100.00
42	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$800,000.00	1	\$800,000.00	\$825,000.00	1	\$825,000.00
43	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
44	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$410,000.00	1	\$410,000.00
					Total			\$9,270,200.00			\$10,357,855.99
Calendar Days To Complete : 365											